
 2009 World Paramotor Championships  Nové Město nad Metují

PL1, Task 8 (Speed triangle and out & return)
OFFICIAL SCORES
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Francisco GUERRA CUBERO 115 ESP 18:40:18 19:13:48 00:33:30 356 23.445 46.89 500 856 1
Andrew SHEPHERD 107 GBR 19:00:22 19:33:05 00:32:43 364 17.376 34.752 371 735 2
Zdenek REZNICEK 113 CZE 18:54:43 19:21:05 00:26:22 452 8.179 16.358 174 626 3
Jens HICKEN 121 GER 19:11:16 19:35:06 00:23:50 500 4.629 9.258 99 599 4
Tomas KLAPER 111 CZE 18:43:49 19:19:31 00:35:42 334 11.758 23.516 251 585 5
Danial Johannes STRUWIG 119 RSA 18:25:58 19:01:13 00:35:15 338 10.666 21.332 227 565 6
Petr MATOUSEK 104 CZE 18:21:59 18:59:45 00:37:46 316 10.621 21.242 227 543 7
Alfonso REDONDO 108 ESP 15:32:49 16:10:19 00:37:30 318 10.231 20.462 218 536 8
Paul JACKSON 118 RSA 18:42:47 19:12:29 00:29:42 401 5.334 10.668 114 515 9
Martin LEXA 114 CZE 18:52:01 19:29:24 00:37:23 319 8.624 17.248 184 503 10
Andrzej MALKUSZ 116 POL 17:38:03 18:13:58 00:35:55 332 6.038 12.076 129 461 11
Zdenek ANDRLIK 110 CZE 18:23:49 19:00:14 00:36:25 327 6.148 12.296 131 458 12
Tomasz KUDASZEWICZ 102 POL 17:30:50 18:03:24 00:32:34 366 4.141 8.282 88 454 13
Krzysztof ROMICKI 103 POL 15:34:07 16:07:22 00:33:15 358 4.392 8.784 94 452 14
Josef WEIS 112 CZE 18:47:22 19:25:38 00:38:16 311 6.423 12.846 137 448 15
Adam PASKA 109 POL 17:33:50 18:07:56 00:34:06 349 4.13 8.26 88 437 16
Ernest HALASZ 124 SVK 18:58:56 19:36:20 00:37:24 319 2.42 4.84 52 371 17
Daniel CRESPO 101 ESP 15:32:54 16:23:54 00:51:00 234 6.137 12.274 131 365 18
Ronny SEIDEL 122 GER 17:58:38 18:35:23 00:36:45 324 0.18 0.36 4 328 19
Maciej HORBOWSKI 117 POL 17:31:36 18:11:34 00:39:58 298 0 0 0 298 20
Martin DURINA 125 SVK 19:01:14 19:48:49 00:47:35 250 1.423 2.846 30 280 21
Francisco ESCOLAR 105 ESP 18:47:27 19:16:42 00:29:15 100% 0 7.189 14.378 153 153 22 missing turnpoint part 1
Andrey KOLESNIKOV 123 RUS 18:26:16 0:00:00 100% 0 0 0 0 100% 0 23 land out before completing part 1
Richard KRUEGER-SPRENGEL 120 GER 19:13:19 0:00:00 100% 0 0 0 0 100% 0 23 land out before completing part 1
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